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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Robert Alvarado Chicanos Por La Causa SVP IMTS robert.alvarado@cplc.org

Shelby Brown
Arizona Department of 
Education

Tribal and Rural 
Community 
Coordinator

shelby.brown@azed.gov 801-388-4418

Steven Burrell NAU CIO steven.burrell@nau.edu

Kirk Busch BigData Southwest,  Inc. ceo kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

Dominic Carrillo Offprem Founder / Product dom@offprem.xyz

Corey Christians
Yavapai County Free 
Library District

Director corey.christians@yavapaiaz.gov

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless
Managing Partner / 
CEO

rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542 602-757-2741

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job Corps 
Center

Business 
Community Liaison

croft.vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Jerry Crow
Digital Forensics and Cloud 
Security

Private Consultant jerry.crow@computer.org 4804515954 480.451.5954

Alycia de Mesa DEI Asst Dir alyciademesa@asu.edu

Milan Eaton
Arizona Department of 
Education

Erate milan.eaton@azed.gov 6233326357

Michael Edmonds Ward 3,  City of Tucson Community Liaison mikemedmonds1@gmail.com 929-244-9477

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group
Public Relations 
Specialist

heathercfloydaz@gmail.com 520.349.6658
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Oris Friesen ATIC secretary oris@cox.net 6026891084

Drew Garner Common Sense Media
State Broadband 
Policy Advisor

dgarner@commonsense.org

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 
Center,  LLC

President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Kelly Greene SciTech Institute COO Kelly@chiefscienceofficers.org

Megan Hammond
Arizona State Library,  
Archives and Public 
Records

Library 
Development 
Administrator

mhammond@azlibrary.gov

Holly Henley Arizona State Library
State Librarian & 
Director

hhenley@azlibrary.gov

Cindy Hogan Literacy Connects - Tucson
Digital Inclusion 
Ambassador

cindyhogan333@gmail.com

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com

Karina Jones Ade It karina.jones@azed.gov

Ana Licona HR&A Analyst alicona@hraadvisors.com

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Janet Major ATP/SWTRC Assoc Director jmajor@telemedicine.arizona.edu 15204030736
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Gerardo Martinez NGX Network Solutions Partner gmartinez@cafrema.com 15209806158 15209806158

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library
E-rate 
Administrator for 
libraries

mala@azlibrary.gov 14802215120

Mauricio Orozco
Care1st Health Plan 
Arizona

Community 
Engagement 
Manager

Morozco@care1staz.com

Germaine Pesquiera Alluvion Communications Enterprise Sales gpesquiera@alluvion.net 5206102398

Lawrie Prickett Smith Bagley Inc GFOSC Lprickett@cellularoneaz.com 9285370375 x 2413

Tracy Rexroat
Az Department of 
Education

Program Specialist tracy.rexroat@azed.gov 6023640322

Fernando Roman
Communications Workers 
of America

Campaign Lead Froman@cwa-union.org 5207097199 520.709.7199

Jan Schiller Berkshire Consulting,  LLC Partner schillerjand@gmail.com 4143159797

Andy Sinclair

Arizona Department of 
Economic Security Division 
of Aging and Adult 
Services

CAPS Capacity 
Development 
Coordinator

asinclair@azdes.gov 4802632271 4802632271

Alan Thomas Pima County IT Manager alan.thomas@pima.gov

Lupe Valenzuela Chicanos Por La Causa
Strategy and 
Technology 
Operations Director

lupe.valenzuela@cplc.org

Manny Villa
Sahuarita Unified School 
District #30

IT Director mvilla@sahuarita.net

Joy Whiting Apache County
Apache County 
Superintendent

joy.joywhiting@gmail.com

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler Consulting 
Services

Owner Karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 602-799-2816


